WEEKLY SCHEDULE

TIME / PERIOD MONDAY

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Evening

Breakfast
Chores

Math
Language Arts
Break

Lunch
Music/Art
History

Science

Quiet Time/
Independent Learning

PE/Community/Service

TUESDAY
Breakfast
Chores
Math
Language Arts
Break
Lunch
Physical Education
History

Science

Quiet Time/
Independent Learning

PE/Community/Service

WEDNESDAY
Breakfast
Chores
Math
Language Arts
Break
Lunch
Music/Art
History

Science

Quiet Time/
Independent Learning

PE/Community/Service

THURSDAY
Breakfast
Chores
Math
Language Arts
Break
Lunch
Physical Education
History

Science

Quiet Time/
Independent Learning

HSLDA.

FRIDAY
Breakfast
Chores
Math
Language Arts
Free/Field Trip/Library
Free/Field Trip/Library
Free/Field Trip/Library
Free/Field Trip/Library
Free/Field Trip/Library

Free/Field Trip/Library





