WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Name

TIME / PERIOD	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Chores	Chores	Chores	Chores	Chores
9:00 AM	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
9:30 AM	Language Arts	Language Arts	Language Arts	Language Arts	Language Arts
11:00 AM	Break	Break	Break	Break	Free/Field Trip/Library
11:30 AM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Free/Field Trip/Library
12:30 PM	Music/Art	Physical Education	Music/Art	Physical Education	Free/Field Trip/Library
1:30 PM	History	History	History	History	Free/Field Trip/Library
2:00 PM	Science	Science	Science	Science	Free/Field Trip/Library
2:30 PM	Quiet Time/ Independent Learning	Quiet Time/ Independent Learning	Quiet Time/ Independent Learning	Quiet Time/ Independent Learning	Free/Field Trip/Library
Evening	PE/Community/Service	PE/Community/Service	PE/Community/Service		